
DATE and TIME

PLACE
2nd Sunday of every month at 4:30 PM

(except for May when the meeting will be held on the first Sunday of the month)

Virtual Zoom Meeting
(ID: 315 071 7461, Passcode: pray)

In Person Meeting
(Call (210) 410-1034 for location)

CJF Ministries is an international organization dedicated to sharing the message of Yeshua (Jesus) “to the 
Jew first and also to the Greek” (Rom. 1:16), as well as equipping and educating the body of Messiah.
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For more information please call, text or email
Michelle Beadle, CJFM Representative, New Orleans
210-410-1034     |    michelleb@cjfm.org
Or visit us on Facebook at Messianic Jewish New Orleans!

Please join us for a wonderful time of study 
and schmoozing (to converse informally). 

Be sure to invite a colleague, 
neighbor, relative or friend.

All meetings will be held virtually and in person. Call (210) 410-1034 for location details. 
Join virtually using Zoom meeting ID: 315 071 7461 Passcode: pray.

2024 Meeting Dates

Sunday, January 14, 2024
Sunday, February 11, 2024
Sunday, March 10, 2024
Sunday April 14, 2024
Sunday May 12, 2024
Sunday, June 9, 2024

Sunday, July 14, 2024
Sunday, August 11, 2024
Sunday September 8, 2024
Sunday, October 13, 2024
Sunday, November 10, 2024
Sunday, December 8, 2024


